Total Liabilities $115,000 $250,000 $138,000 $0 $0 $8,000 $0 $1,875,000 $2,386,000

Fund Equity:
Investment in Fixed Assets 0 0 0 0 0 0 57,600,000 0 57,600,000
Retained Earnings 0 0 0 0 0 705,800 0 0 705,800
Fund Balance:
  Reserve for Prepaid Items 326,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 326,000
  Reserve for Student Organizations 0 0 229,500 0 0 0 0 0 229,500
  Reserve for Non-Liquid Assets 13,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,200
  Reserve for Capital Projects 0 0 0 11,688,000 0 0 0 0 11,688,000
  Reserve for Debt Service 0 0 0 0 4,259,000 0 0 0 4,259,000
  Reserve for Post Employment Benefit 7,345,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,345,000
Unreserved:
  Designated for State Aid Fluctuation 170,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 170,000
  Designated for Operations 7,500,000 675,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,175,000

Total Fund Equity $15,354,200 $675,000 $229,500 $11,688,000 $4,259,000 $705,800 $57,600,000 $0 $90,511,500

Total Liabilities and Fund Equity $15,469,200 $925,000 $367,500 $11,688,000 $4,259,000 $713,800 $57,600,000 $1,875,000 $92,897,500

Based on estimate made in May 2024

NICOLET AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
PRO-FORMA BALANCE SHEET

 June 30, 2024

   Governmental Fund Groups   Account Groups

42

Combined Schedule of Long-Term Obligations

Fiscal Year Principal Interest   Total
2024-25 400,000   16,000   416,000
2025-26 400,000   8,000   408,000

   Total Payments Due 800,000$   24,000$   824,000$

Calendar Year Principal Interest   Total
2025 400000 12,000   412,000
2026 400000 4,000   404,000

   Total Payments Due 800,000$   16,000$   816,000$

The Combined Schedule of Long-Term Obligations is prepared on a fiscal year payment basis. Local tax levy assessments are

based on a calendar year payment schedule; therefore, these amounts will not be identical.

NICOLET AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE
COMBINED SCHEDULE OF LONG-TERM OBLIGATIONS

2024-2025 Budget Year

43

Legal Debt Limitations
2024-2025 Budget Year

The District has taxing power and may incur indebtedness for certain purposes specified by
Section 67.03(1), Wisconsin Statutes in an aggregate amount not exceeding five percent
(5%) of the equalized value of taxable property within the district as last determined by the